Individual Results: SASKATCHEWAN & MANITOBA REGIONAL - REGINA, SK - Jun 10, 2023

First

K Last
Name

Ran Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Seymour Steven

2 Hauck Joshua
3 Greenlay Clayton
4 Arnold Michael
5 Gavel Ryan

6 Sittler Craig

Category: OVER 45

1 Brooks Greggory

Category: OVER 50

1 Gardner  Kerry

2 Penner Myron
3 Benning  Kirby

4 Litvanyi Greg

5 Dyck Randall
6 Debienne Scott

Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Shaunavon Fire Department
Medicine Hat Fire Department

Regina Fire Department

Wilkie and District Fire
Department

Wilkie and District Fire
Department

Regina Fire Department
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Regina Fire Department
Yorkton Fire Department
Regina Fire Department

St Louis Fire Rescue

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 OLESEN Jill

Hanna Fire Department

Penalty |

Team Name Status

Medicine Hat Fire Department -
Over 40

Medicine Hat Fire Department -
Over 40

Medicine Hat Fire Department -
Over 40

Regina Fire Department - MEN
Wilkie and District Fire Department

Wilkie and District Fire Department

Regina Fire Department

Regina Fire Department

Regina Fire Department

Hanna Fire Department BOX

Results

WildCard

01:35:08 WC

01:40:29 WC
01:58:70 BYE
01:59:80 WC
02:17:42 WC
02:46:26 WC

03:59:85

01:32:54 BYE
01:43:39 WC
02:08:79 BYE
02:31:90 WC
02:40:58 BYE
04:02:88

05:29:83 WC
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