Individual Results: SASKATCHEWAN & MANITOBA REGIONAL - REGINA, SK - Jun 10, 2023

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department - Over 40		01:35:08 \	WC
2	Hauck	Joshua	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department - Over 40		01:40:29	VC
3	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:58:70	BYE
4	Arnold	Michael	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department - Over 40		01:59:80	WC
5	Gavel	Ryan	Regina Fire Department	Regina Fire Department - MEN		02:17:42	VC
6	Sittler	Craig	Wilkie and District Fire Department	Wilkie and District Fire Department		02:46:26	WC
Category: OVER 45							
1	Brooks	Greggory	Wilkie and District Fire Department	Wilkie and District Fire Department		03:59:85	
Category: OVER 50							
1	Gardner	Kerry	Regina Fire Department	Regina Fire Department		01:32:54	BYE
2	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			01:43:39	VC
3	Benning	Kirby	Regina Fire Department	Regina Fire Department		02:08:79	BYE
4	Litvanyi	Greg	Yorkton Fire Department			02:31:90	VC
5	Dyck	Randall	Regina Fire Department	Regina Fire Department		02:40:58	BYE
6	Debienne	Scott	St Louis Fire Rescue			04:02:88	
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	OLESEN	Jill	Hanna Fire Department	Hanna Fire Department	вох	05:29:83	VC